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CPMP Facilitators for International and United States Schools  

Wayne Bramlett 
wayne.bramlett@gmail.com 

Rose Martin 
rosemartin@tds.net 

 
 
 
 
CPMP Facilitators for United States Schools  

Stefanie Buckner 
stefanie.buckner@gmail.com 

Genie Foster 
dfoster8@rochester.rr.com 

Cheryl Hedden 
Cbh513@gmail.com 

Ken Jensen 
kgjensen@aps.k12.co.us 

Jane LaVoie 
jlavoie@warner.rochester.edu 

Brian Lemmen 
blemmen@hollandchristian.org 

Anna Outlaw 
aoutlaw@duplinschools.net 

Tracy Pearce 
Tracy_pearce@bcsd.org 

Beth Ritsema 
beth.ritsema@gmail.com 

Nicole Serinaldi 
ndserinaldi@aps.k12.co.us 

Renée Sherry-Farrell 
rfarrell@euhsd.net 

Melissa Staloff 
melissa.staloff@gmail.com 

Mike Verkaik 
mverkaik@hollandchristian.org 


